LANCASTER SURFACE MOUNT DOOR PULL
SDP27-1
This product is Supplied with Mounting Kit including with the Order.
FIG. 1
SDP.845.12".XX.XXX.XXXX.X Brass304.8mm (12") 12 0.94 12 2.01
XX" in item code denotes Finish ID."
XXX" in item code denotes Door Thickness."
XXXX" in item code denotes Door Material."

SDP27-2
Lancaster Surface Mount Door Pull Finish Options
How to Order
Front Fix (FF)
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
Back Fix (BF)
Door ThicknessDoor Material
1. Wood
2. Metal
3. Glass
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
⁵/¹⁶", ³/⁸", ¹/²", ³/⁴”, 1"
1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
1", 1 ¹/⁴", 1 ¹/²", 1 ³/⁴", 2",  2 ¹/⁴", 2 ¹/²"
FINISH ID : 19
SDP.845.12”.19.WOOD.1 3/4”.BF
DOOR MATERIAL : WOOD
DOOR THICKNESS : 1 3/4 INCHSTYLE : LANCASTER
SIZE : CC 12 INCH
SURFACE MOUNT DOOR PULL BF : BACK FIX
Custom Finishes (3-4 Weeks Delivery)*
Base Material : Brass Standard Finishes (2-3 Weeks Delivery)
Brush Nickel
(Finish ID:3)
Satin Brass
(Finish ID:13)
Polished Nickel
(Finish ID:8)
Bright Chrome
(Finish ID:2)
Unlacquered
Polished Brass
(Finish ID:7U)
Lacquered
Polished Brass
(Finish ID:7L)
Graphite
(Finish ID:61)
Base Material : Brass
Ombre
(Finish ID:92)
Brush Chrome
(Finish ID:95)
Aged Brass
(Finish ID:4)
Matte Black
(Finish ID:19)
SURFACE MOUNT FRONT FIXING
Style Id:- Lancaster
SDP.845.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX.X
SDP.845.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX.X
Door Thickness:-XXX
FF:-
Front Fixing
Door Material:-
Wood
LNKY. 2.5 1x 4
5
SDP.FFPIN WSSSCSKPFH.XX SDP.845.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX.X LNKY. 2.5
SDP.FFPIN
WSSSCSKPFH.XX
1x
12”
CC
Size:-CCCC
SDP.845.XX.XX.XXX.XXXX.X
STEP-1
STEP-2
DRILL SIZE
SDP FF